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Bill page: https://legilist.com/bill/115/hres/854

HRES 854
Affirming a commitment to elevate the voices, leadership, and needs of historically and currently
disenfranchised and underserved communities in the effort to end sexual violence and support all survivors of
sexual violence, including immigrant survivors, survivors with disabilities, survivors of color, survivors of child
sexual abuse, and lesbian, gay, bisexual, and transgender survivors.

Congress: 115 (2017–2019, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Native Americans
Introduced: Apr 26, 2018
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Crime, Terrorism, Homeland Security, and Investigations.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Crime, Terrorism, Homeland Security, and Investigations.  (May 22,
2018) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/115th-congress/house-resolution/854 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Watson Coleman, Bonnie [D-NJ-12] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: NJ   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (27 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Sablan, Gregorio Kilili Camacho [D-MP-At Large] D · MP Apr 26, 2018

Rep. Adams, Alma S. [D-NC-12] D · NC Apr 26, 2018

Rep. Bishop, Sanford D., Jr. [D-GA-2] D · GA Apr 26, 2018

Rep. Brown, Anthony G. [D-MD-4] D · MD Apr 26, 2018

Rep. Clark, Katherine M. [D-MA-5] D · MA Apr 26, 2018

Rep. Clarke, Yvette D. [D-NY-9] D · NY Apr 26, 2018

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Apr 26, 2018

Rep. Dingell, Debbie [D-MI-12] D · MI Apr 26, 2018

Rep. Ellison, Keith [D-MN-5] D · MN Apr 26, 2018

Rep. Esty, Elizabeth H. [D-CT-5] D · CT Apr 26, 2018

Rep. Foster, Bill [D-IL-11] D · IL Apr 26, 2018

Rep. Garamendi, John [D-CA-3] D · CA Apr 26, 2018

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-20] D · FL Apr 26, 2018

Rep. Kuster, Ann M. [D-NH-2] D · NH Apr 26, 2018

Rep. Lawrence, Brenda L. [D-MI-14] D · MI Apr 26, 2018

Rep. Lujan Grisham, Michelle [D-NM-1] D · NM Apr 26, 2018

Rep. McNerney, Jerry [D-CA-9] D · CA Apr 26, 2018

Rep. Moore, Gwen [D-WI-4] D · WI Apr 26, 2018

Rep. Napolitano, Grace F. [D-CA-32] D · CA Apr 26, 2018

Rep. Nolan, Richard M. [D-MN-8] D · MN Apr 26, 2018

Rep. Pallone, Frank, Jr. [D-NJ-6] D · NJ Apr 26, 2018

Rep. Scott, David [D-GA-13] D · GA Apr 26, 2018

Rep. Sires, Albio [D-NJ-8] D · NJ Apr 26, 2018

Rep. Speier, Jackie [D-CA-14] D · CA Apr 26, 2018

Rep. Takano, Mark [D-CA-41] D · CA Apr 26, 2018

Rep. Torres, Norma J. [D-CA-35] D · CA Apr 26, 2018

Rep. Vargas, Juan [D-CA-51] D · CA Apr 26, 2018

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Education and Workforce Committee House Referred To Apr 26, 2018

Judiciary Committee House Referred to May 22, 2018

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Native Americans

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

115 SRES 487 Related bill Apr 26, 2018: Referred to the Committee on the Judiciary. (text of measure as introduced: CR S2490-
2491)
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Summary  (as of Apr 26, 2018) 

Affirms a commitment to elevate the voices, leadership, and needs of disenfranchised and underserved communities in

the effort to end sexual violence and support survivors of sexual violence.

Actions Timeline

May 22, 2018: Referred to the Subcommittee on Crime, Terrorism, Homeland Security, and Investigations.
Apr 26, 2018: Introduced in House
Apr 26, 2018: Referred to the Committee on the Judiciary, and in addition to the Committee on Education and the
Workforce, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such
provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.
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